
(;f.EJNSURlNCE~RPORATION""OF IN~ ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT,NZO , NEW DELHI 
. E-TENDER NOTICE 

System Tender No:LIC/NZ/Engg/472 
Life Insurance Corporation of India intends to invite Percentage Rate limited E-Tenders from contractors enlisted with Zonal Engineering Department, New Delhi for Proposed work of J'ire l'iptlng • PA System at ZTC Gurupam. The details of work are as under: 

Name of Work Estimated Coat Bameat Money Tender Document ln Rs. Deposit (EMD) in l'ee in Ra. 
Rs. Proposed work of Fire Rs.28,97,603 .00- Rs. 58,000.00 Rs. 590.00 Fighting & PA System at 

(Rs. 500.00+18% ZTC Gurugram. 
GST) 

Key Dates for invitation of E-tenden are u atven below: 

5 

partment 

e 

p loading of Tender Documents 
ownloading of Tender Document 
eposit of Tender Cost & EMD 

n case of demand Draft ( in sealed 

n case of Neft Payment 

Online submission of Tender 

pening of EMD & Price Bid 

e e 

. 8.2024, 17 .30. Hrs 
0.08.2024, 17.31 Hrs .09.2024, 14.59.00 

2.09.2024 10.00 Hrs. .09.2024 15.00Hrs. 

30.08.2024 17.31 Hrs 8.09.2024 23.59 Hrs. 
30.08.2024,17.31 Hrs 09.09.2024, 15.00 Hrs 

The Bid Document■ shaJJ be downloaded from our E-Tendering . Portal: http:/ /www.tendenrlsanl.com/LIC. 

The LIC of India reserves the right, not to open the bids of any or all the bidders at his sole discretion without assigning any reason whatsoever. ~ 

DATE: 30/08/2024 f CHIEF EtfGINEER 

Page -1 



List of agencies considered for the work 

M/s Saurabh Markeflng Group 
ll)M/s Control & System 
ffl)M/s Apex Fire Guard Engineers 
lv)M/s Imperial Fire Protection Engineer. 

Page -2 

Annexure "A" 

Chief Engineer 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}


